
WD HJ VA
Soft seal JIC
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Properties
Design Soft packing
Construction ISO 8434-2
Material Stainless steel
Surface sealing varnish coated

Description
Additional sealing of HJ and AJ (37°) connections.

Item
Identification Size for thread
 
WD 03 HJ VA
WD 04 HJ VA
WD 05 HJ VA
WD 06 HJ VA
WD 08 HJ VA
WD 10 HJ VA
WD 12 HJ VA
WD 14 HJ VA
WD 16 HJ VA
WD 20 HJ VA
WD 24 HJ VA
WD 32 HJ VA

3
4
5
6
8
10
12
14
16
20
24
32

3/8" -24 UNF
7/16" -20 UNF
1/2" -20 UNF
9/16" -18 UNF
3/4" -16 UNF
7/8" -14 UNF
1.1/16" -12 UN
1.3/16" -12 UN
1.5/16" -12 UN
1.5/8" -12 UN
1.7/8" -12 UN
2.1/2" -12 UN


