

WD HJ VA

Soft seal JIC

Properties

Design	Soft packing
Construction	ISO 8434-2
Material	Stainless steel
Surface	sealing varnish coated



Description

Additional sealing of HJ and AJ (37°) connections.

Item

Identification	Size	for thread
WD 03 HJ VA	3	3/8" -24 UNF
WD 04 HJ VA	4	7/16" -20 UNF
WD 05 HJ VA	5	1/2" -20 UNF
WD 06 HJ VA	6	9/16" -18 UNF
WD 08 HJ VA	8	3/4" -16 UNF
WD 10 HJ VA	10	7/8" -14 UNF
WD 12 HJ VA	12	1.1/16" -12 UN
WD 14 HJ VA	14	1.3/16" -12 UN
WD 16 HJ VA	16	1.5/16" -12 UN
WD 20 HJ VA	20	1.5/8" -12 UN
WD 24 HJ VA	24	1.7/8" -12 UN
WD 32 HJ VA	32	2.1/2" -12 UN